Days of Operation

Service Number

Service Description

Monday-Friday

35

March - Huntingdon Rail Station

Commencing

29-03-2020

Service No.

Chatteris Police Station (opp)
Chatteris Police Station (opp)
Warboys High Street

Old Hurst

RAF Wyton Main Gate
Hartford Main St
Huntingdon Tesco

Sapley Square

Oxmoor Lord Protector
Huntingdon Bus Station Bay 7
Huntingdon Rail Station

Printed: 20/03/202C

35
0710
0727
0732
0737
0743
0747
0754
0756
0804
0810

35
0922
0937
0942
0947
0953
0957
1004
1006
1014

35
1122
1137
1142
1147
1153
1157
1204
1206
1214

35
1222
1237
1242
1247
1253
1257
1304
1306
1314

35
1422
1437
1442
1447
1453
1457
1504
1506
1514

35
1622
1637
1642
1647
1653
1657
1704
1706
1714
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Days of Operation

Service Number

Service Description

Monday-Friday

35

March - Huntingdon Rail Station

Commencing

29-03-2020

Service No.

Huntingdon Bus Station Bay 2
Oxmoor Lord Protector
Sapley Square

Huntingdon Tesco

Hartford Main St

RAF Wyton Main Gate

Old Hurst

Warboys High Street
Chatteris Police Station (opp)

Printed: 20/03/202C

35
1023
1031
1033
1040
1044
1050
1055
1100
1115

35

1123
1131
1133
1140
1144
1150
1155
1200
1215

35

1323
1331
1333
1340
1344
1350
1355
1400
1415

35

1523
1531
1533
1540
1544
1550
1555
1600
1615

35

1845
1853
1855
1902
1906
1912
1917
1922
1937
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Days of Operation

Service Number

Service Description

March - Huntingdon Rail Station

Commencing

29-03-2020

Service No.

Chatteris Police Station (opp)
Chatteris Police Station (opp)
Warboys High Street

Old Hurst

RAF Wyton Main Gate
Hartford Main St
Huntingdon Tesco

Sapley Square

Oxmoor Lord Protector
Huntingdon Bus Station Bay 7
Huntingdon Rail Station

Printed: 20/03/202C

Saturday
35

35 35
0712 -

- 0922
0727 0937
0732 0942
0737 0947
0743 0953
0747 0957
0754 1004
0756 1006
0804 1014
0810 -

35
1122
1137
1142
1147
1153
1157
1204
1206
1214

35
1222
1237
1242
1247
1253
1257
1304
1306
1314

35
1422
1437
1442
1447
1453
1457
1504
1506
1514

35
1622
1637
1642
1647
1653
1657
1704
1706
1714
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Days of Operation

Service Number

Service Description

March - Huntingdon Rail Station

Commencing

29-03-2020

Service No.

Huntingdon Bus Station Bay 2
Oxmoor Lord Protector
Sapley Square

Huntingdon Tesco

Hartford Main St

RAF Wyton Main Gate

Old Hurst

Warboys High Street
Chatteris Police Station (opp)

Printed: 20/03/202C

Saturday
35

35 35
1023 1123
1031 1131
1033 1133
1040 1140
1044 1144
1050 1150
1055 1155
1100 1200
1115 1215

35

1323
1331
1333
1340
1344
1350
1355
1400
1415

35

1523
1531
1533
1540
1544
1550
1555
1600
1615

35

1845
1853
1855
1902
1906
1912
1917
1922
1937
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